Filnor
Inc.
Neutral Grounding Resistors
N
eu
tr
al

current applications.
Filnor
Inc.
Receive Quotes Online
Filnor, Inc. • 227 N. Freedom • P.O. Box 2328 • Alliance, Ohio 44601 • 330.821.7667 • f-330.829.3175
www.filnor.com • sales@filnor.com • info@filnor.com
NEUTRAL GROUNDING RESISTORS
Product Brochure
Most Common Neutral Grounding Resistors
2400 System Voltage – 1390 Line to Neutral – 10 second Time On
Initial Amperes Catalog Number Dimensions W”x D”x H” Approx Weight
10 FNG2400-10-10 36 x 36 x 24 250
50 FNG2400-50-10 36 x 36 x 24 280
100 FNG2400-100-10 36 x 36 x 24 310
200 FNG2400-200-10 36 x 36 x 24 320
300 FNG2400-300-10 36 x 36 x 24 330
400 FNG2400-400-10 36 x 36 x 24 340
500 FNG2400-500-10 36 x 36 x 24 350
600 FNG2400-600-10 36 x 36 x 24 360
800 FNG2400-800-10 36 x 36 x 24 380
1000 FNG2400-1000-10 36 x 36 x 24 400
4160 System Voltage – 2400 Line to Neutral – 10 second Time On
10 FNG4160-10-10 36 x 36 x 24 350
50 FNG4160-50-10 36 x 36 x 24 400
100 FNG4160-100-10 36 x 36 x 24 450
200 FNG4160-200-10 36 x 36 x 32 460
300 FNG4160-300-10 36 x 36 x 32 470
400 FNG4160-400-10 36 x 36 x 32 480
500 FNG4160-500-10 36 x 36 x 32 500
600 FNG4160-600-10 36 x 36 x 32 510
800 FNG4160-800-10 36 x 36 x 32 520
1000 FNG4160-1000-10 36 x 36 x 32 530
7200 System Voltage – 4160 Line to Neutral – 10 second Time On
10 FNG7200-10-10 36 x 36 x 32 450
50 FNG7200-50-10 36 x 36 x 32 550
100 FNG7200-100-10 46 x 46 x 42 610
200 FNG7200-200-10 46 x 46 x 42 620
300 FNG7200-300-10 46 x 46 x 42 630
400 FNG7200-400-10 46 x 46 x 42 640
500 FNG7200-500-10 46 x 46 x 42 650
600 FNG7200-600-10 46 x 46 x 42 660
800 FNG7200-800-10 46 x 46 x 42 670
1000 FNG7200-1000-10 46 x 46 x 42 680
13800 System Voltage – 8000 Line to Neutral – 10 second Time On
10 FNG13800-10-10 42 x 46 x 42 600
50 FNG13800-50-10 42 x 46 x 42 750
100 FNG13800-100-10 42 x 46 x 58 810
200 FNG13800-200-10 42 x 46 x 58 820
300 FNG13800-300-10 42 x 46 x 58 830
400 FNG13800-400-10 42 x 46 x 58 840
500 FNG13800-500-10 42 x 46 x 58 850
600 FNG13800-600-10 42 x 46 x 58 860
800 FNG13800-800-10 42 x 46 x 58 870
1000 FNG13800-1000-10 42 x 46 x 58 880
480 System Voltage – 277 Line to Neutral – Continuous Rated
5 FNG480-5-C 27 x 15 x 8 50
10 FNG480-10-C 27 x 15 x 8 60
25 FNG480-25-C 27 x 15 x 8 110
2400 System Voltage – 1390 Line to Neutral – Continuous Rated
10 FNG2400-10-C 42 x 46 x 42 410
25 FNG2400-25-C 42 x 46 x 58 550
50 FNG2400-50-C 42 x 46 x 58 610
Standard Units
• Designed and Tested to IEEE-32-1972 Standard
• Space for Current Transformer
• Enclosure: Nema 3R Outdoor – Mill Galvanized